
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Dakar to Casablanca

Ship Swan Hellenic SH Vega
Date Tuesday, 30 April 2024
Duration 11 nights

From Dakar to Casablanca
Prices from £180 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£1980 PP

Balcony From

£2580 PP

Suite From

£3680 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Tue 30/04/2024 DAKAR Embark, Depart:

Wed 01/05/2024 DAY AT SEA

Thu 02/05/2024 PRAIA SANTIAGO ISLAND Arrive:

Fri 03/05/2024 TARRAFAL SAO NICOLAU ISLAND Arrive:

Sat 04/05/2024 SANTA MARIA SAL ISLAND Arrive:

Sat 04/05/2024 PALMEIRA SAL ISLAND Arrive:

Sun 05/05/2024 DAY AT SEA

Mon 06/05/2024 DAKHLA Arrive:

Tue 07/05/2024 DAKHLA Arrive:

Wed 08/05/2024 DAY AT SEA

Thu 09/05/2024 AGADIR Arrive:

Fri 10/05/2024 CASABLANCA Arrive: , Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

BALCONY (BD5) £2580 BALCONY (BD6) £2980

BALCONY (BM5) £2780 OCEANVIEW (OD4) £1980

OCEANVIEW (OM4) £2080 PREMIUM SUITE (PS) £3980

SUITE (SU) £3680

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


